
Bezirk Schwarzwald Pokal 2013/14

Kreispokal Jungen B
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 15.12.2013 09:00 v 501 TV Neuenbürg SF Emmingen III 4:0
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.

30.11.2013
07.12.2013

14:00 v
18:30 v

401
402

TV Neuenbürg
SF Emmingen III

TTC Birkenfeld III
TV Ebhausen II

4:1
4:2

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Fr.

16.11.2013
16.11.2013
16.11.2013
22.11.2013

18:00 v
18:00 v
20:00
18:00 v

302
303
304
301

TTF Althengstett II
TV Ebhausen II
TV Oberhaugstett II
TTF Althengstett III

TTC Birkenfeld III
TTC Birkenfeld IV
TV Neuenbürg
SF Emmingen III

2:4
4:0 NA
0:4 NA

0:4
 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.
Sa.

26.10.2013
26.10.2013
26.10.2013
26.10.2013
26.10.2013
26.10.2013
26.10.2013
26.10.2013

19:00 v
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

TV Ebhausen II
TV Calmbach II
TTF Althengstett III
SF Emmingen III
TTC Birkenfeld III
TV Oberhaugstett II
TTF Althengstett II
TV Neuenbürg

VfL Nagold II
TTC Birkenfeld IV
Freilos 3*
Freilos 4*
Freilos 5*
TSV Hirsau
Freilos 1*
Freilos 2*

4:0 NA
 
 
 
 

4:0 NA
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